Form #F04 DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

Please Read
Application And
Notes, if Any,
Attached

This is to centify that___ Rossi Thomas & /Monaghan

tred 5

has permission to ~—Erect3-sq—Ft-Sren and 136 :

CITY OF PORTLAND

Permit Number: 040051

AT 352 Warren Ave

provided that the person or persons
of the provisions of the Statutes of
the construction, maintenance and

this department.

303_G001002

Apply to Public Works for street line
and grade if nature of work requires
such information.

OTHER REQUIR PPROVALS

Fire Dept. —*ﬁf’/y 44 '//

Health Dept.

Appeal Board

Other

Department Name

pting this permit shall comply with all
ances of the City of Portland regulating
tures, and of the application on file in

A certificate of occupancy must be
procured by owner before this build-
ing or part thereof is occupied.

o

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

Director - Building & Inspection Services / /
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City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application | Permit No: Isgue Date: :
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 04-0051 FEB2 7 2004 3P3 G001002
Location of Construction: Owner Name: Owner Address:
352 Warren Ave Rossi Thomas & 131 Boston St
Business Name: Contractor Name: Contractor Address:
n/a Monaghan Woodworks Inc. 111 Commercial St. Portland 2077752683
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone: Permit Type: Zong;
n/a n/a Signs - Permanent é (/
Past Use: Proposed Use: Permit Fee: Cost of Work: CEO District:
Vacant Animal Ultrasound Clinic / Ereet3— $68.00 $0.00 5

sq—-Ft—-—S1gn and 132 sq. Ft. Awning [ FIRE DEPT: Q( Approved |INSPECTION:

with 2.5 sq.ft of signage. _ Use Group: Type:

[ ] Denied (_/}-U)ﬂ “A}k

bocs 1191
Proposed Project Description: (% é

| Erect 3 sq Et.Sign and 136 sq. Ft. Awning with 2.5 sq. Ft. of signage. Signature: ARMV] Signature:k}a \ //}ZS léif

“Gd ﬁm 3 u@\ e o ‘("LA “QZ% Ml*q PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.Al.y.) t !

'AFgFeA( ‘A Action: [ ] Approved [ | Approved w/Conditions [] Denied

ic /0 L Signature: Date:
Permit Taken By: Date Applied For: Zoning Approval
gg 01/16/2004
. . L i i ing A 1 Histetic P ti
1. This permit application does not preclude the Special Zone or Reviews Zoning Appea istefic Preservation
Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and ["] Shoreland (] Variance ot in District or Landmark
Federal Rules.
2. Building pcrmits do not include plumbing, [_] Wetland 7] Miscellaneous [ ] Does Not Require Review
septic or electrical work.
3. Building permits are void if work is not started (_] Flood Zone (] Conditional Use (] Requires Review
within six (6) months of the date of issuance.
False information may invalidate a building [ Subdivision 7 Interpretation (] Approved
permit and stop all work..
(] Site Plan [ ] Approved l Approved w/Conditions
me;c;ib\ied ["] Denied
Date 2y «Z [ D ’Date: Date:
CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that
I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and 1 agree to conform to all applicable laws of this
jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative
shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to
such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT ADDRESS DATE PHONE

_ RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE DATE PHONE



City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Permit No: Date Applied For: | CBL:
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 04-0051 [ 01/16/2004 303 GO01002
Location of Construction: Owner Name: Owner Address: Phone:

352 Warren Ave Rossi Thomas & 131 Boston St 978-740-9800
Business Name: Contractor Name: Contractor Address: Phone

n/a Monaghan Woodworks Inc. 111 Commerciat St. Portland (207) 775-2683
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone: Permit Type:

n/a n/a Signs - Permanent

Proposed Use: Proposed Project Description:

Animal Ultrasound Clinic / Erect 132 sq. Ft. Awning with 2.5 sq.ft | Erect 136 sq. Ft. Awning with 2.5 sq. Ft. of signage.
of signage.

Dept: Zoning Status: Approved with Conditions Reviewer: Marge Schmuckal Approval Date: 02/10/2004

Note: 2/10/04 Travis stated that the free standing sign would be removed from the permit since it is not allowed  OK to Issue:
(already a free standing sign on site) - the awning is now opaque and not translucent
1) This permit is being approved on the basis of the revised plans submitted. Any deviations shall require a separate approval before
starting that work. It is understood that the awning material will be opaque and not translucent. It is also understood that the small
free standing sign has been removed from this permit application.

Dept: Building Status: Approved Reviewer: Jeanine Bourke Approval Date: 02/25/2004

Note: 2/18/04 left vin w/Travis @ PDT architects that there are no structural/constructuion details for the awning. Ok to Issue:
2/23 Karl from Leavitt & Parris called for what details were needed. He will fax the shop drawings with loads.
2/24 received submittals, verified pole stakes will be 5" and driven 4' below grade. OK to issue

1) Separate permits are required for any electrical work.

Dept: Fire Status: Approved Reviewer: Lt. MacDougal Approval Date: 02/11/2004
Note: Ok to Issue:
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ARCHITECTURE

INTERIOR DESIGN

PLANNING

ARCHITECTS

PORTLAND

FAX MEMO NOTES TELCON TRANSMITTAL
DATE: February 3, 2004

TO/COMPANY: Marge Schmuckal FAX &Y - &g

PROJECT: Animal Ultrasound (linic - 352 Warren Ave, Portland, Me

FROM: Travis Kinney

PAGES:

RE: Signage/ Awning Permit ~

)
COMMENTS: ) o <
Qo ter—
Marge,

Following is a revised sketch of the Animal Ultrasound Awning. I met with the client yesterday and they
chose an gwming fabric and we discussed the logo, awning lighting, and signage. The Sunbrella awning fabric they
chose é opaque S0 the lighting will for walkway illumination only. As shown on the attached sketch, they would
like to ir logo screen printed in white. They decided not to include their signage in the tenant list on the
existing pylon. They would prefer to have their sign on the already constructed stone pier. They fear that if their
sign is on the pylon only, then people still might not know which entrance is there’s. As a side note, all the
tenants in this building complex have additional signs mounted on the building near their entries. Some of these
signs are internally illuminated and show up in multiple locations. Our client is not too concermed about his
visibility since his business is based upon referrals and not walk-in traffic. If there is any additional information
that you need in order to approve the revised proposed signage please don’t hesitate to call me.

Thank You, %1 U\/N\V\'/B @ M/ —_—
T ey = e e ST
o +—
D V%V\ S N ()
G:\Master Proj Files\Animal Ultrasound Clini¢‘\docs\fax-schmuckal-

3Feb04.doc
Last printed 2/3/2004 11:12 AM

Page 1 of 2
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White silk screen logo
on awning fabric

Opaque Suribrella awning fabric
Color:Teal

Nan-illuminated signage
mtd on meta!l pins

(Tenant sign panel will got | — £
be added to existing pyloq sign) l e

1 1/2" bluestone cap : | | SR I
Slope front to back 5°/ft. T ' ,

(“‘&W\b i e e N | W,

A2 M) %u N{N kﬁ'

Techo-Bloc wall : f i
32" high 7
40" wide /
14" deep
Wall should curve down to walkway.
Wall should also taper wider at base.

i )

FEB. 03 ' 04 (WED) 12:186 COMMUNICATION

No:41

PAGE. 2

Round pipe awning
supports painted white

Techo-Bloc pavers

style:Elena

Walkway to slope up to door
threshold, approx. 9-1/2" grade
change over length of walk



Property Search Detailed Results rage 1 Ut 2

This page contains a detailed description of the Parcel ID you selected. Press
the New Search button at the bottom of the screen to submit a new query.

Current Owner Information

Card Number lof 1
rcel ID 303 G001001
) +v~‘ Location 352 WARREN AVE
\,“L Land Use COMMERCIAL CONDOS

C~"p A,
\/k%/L ‘Q)’/ Owner Address GODING ROGER R IR ‘ﬁ"”"\
’ ?% ) 352 WARREN AVE L )

) ‘ ' \(/ PORTLAND ME 04103
4 Vw\;}\\ 5 Bo/}j;ij:jﬁe\ﬂ( 22, 20057)

Legal

e\ aut

#1 WARREN AVE
TRADE CENTER CONDO

: Valuation Information_
/g* Land Building Total
$12,390

$84,210 $96, 600

Building Information

Bldg # Year Built # Units Bldg Sq. Ft. Identical Units
1 1988 1 2350
Total Acres sotal Buildings 8q. Ft. Structure Type Building Name
0 RETAIL CONDO KITCHENS INC o

Exterior/Interior Information

Section Levals 8ize Use
1 01/01 1175 MULTI-USE SALES
1 M1/M1 1175 MULTI-USE SALES
Height Walls Heating a/c

16 FRAME UNIT HEAT
8 UNIT HEAT

Building Other Features

Line Structure Type Identical Units
Yard Improvements
Year Built Structure Type Length or Sq. Ft. # Units
1988 ASPHALT PARKING 2000 1

http://www.porftandassessors.com/searchdetailcom.asp? Acct=303 G001001&Card=1 1/30/04



Signage/Awning Permit Application
If you or the properly owner owes real estate or personatl property taxes or user charges on any property within
the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

] .
Location/Address of Construction: 352 Warren Avenue, #2

Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure Square Footage of Lot
136 s.f./plan-awning™ < sign 3 s.f. 1,500 s.f.
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Owner: Tom Rossi, DVM Telephone:
Chart# 303 Block# G Lot# 1 978-740-9800
Lessee/Buyer's Name (f Applicable) Applicant name, address & ' Total s.f. of signage x
telephone: 2-00 | 4+0075%r s.f. plus $30.00
PDT Architects = Total Fee:
49 Dartmouth Street $36.00
Portland, ME 04101 Awning Fee = Cost Of
Work: $_3,860
Total Fee: $_68.00

Current use: _vacant tenant space

If the locatlon is currently vacant, what was prior use: _cabinet shop, HVAC contractor 3”\(; j

Approximately how long has it been vacant:

‘Proposed use:_animal ultrasound clinic

Project description:_Referral ultrasound work. No overnight pet care. "

Con’rrcc’rors name, oddress&felephone Monaghan Woodworks, Inc., 100 Commercial Street,
Portland, ME 04101

Who should we contact when the permit is ready: Travis Kinney c/o PDT Architects
49 Dartmouth Street

Malling address: : Portland, ME 04101

We wilt contact you by phone when the permit Is ready. Yéu must come In and plck up the permit and
review the requirements before starting any work, with a Plan Reviewer. A stop work order will be Issued
and a $100.00 fee If any work starts before the permit Is picked up. PHONE: 775-1059 x343

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AU:TO AAT

DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT. WE MAY REQUIRE ADDMUWKE
INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT. ir
AN | 62004

1 hereby cerfify that | am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed ’uyp

that | have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. | agree fo conformricrotiarnic
laws of this jurlsdiction. In addlifion, if a permit for work described In this application is lssued, | certify that the Coda Oﬁﬁcld'é a tzed

representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour fo enforce: ﬂ'raprovfa‘ons of the

codes applicable to this permit, ! / WS
Signature of applicant: WWW/(/ Date: W / * l ‘{' 0‘]‘

~J
This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the

permit is issued.

>L\




N/A

N/A

CHECKLIST FOR SIGN/AWNING APPLICATION

Applicants for a sign or awning permit are required to submit the following
information to the Code Enforcement Office at the time of application:

Certificate of Liability listing the City as additional insured if any portion of the sign
abuts or encroaches on any public right of way, or can fall into any public right of

way. Amount must equal $400,000.00.

Letter of permission from the owner indicating the permissions granted and the tenant/spéce
building frontage.

A sketch plan of lot, indicating location of buildings, driveways, and any abutting streets or
rights of way, lengths of building frontages, street frontages, and all existing setbacks.
Indicate on the plan all existing and proposed signs with their dimensions and specific

locations.

A sketch or photo of any proposed sign(s) indicating content, dimensions, materials, source
of illumination, and construction method, as well as specifics of installation/attachment.

Certificate of Flammability required for awning or canopy at time of application.

UL# required for lighted signs at the time of Final Inspection. Failure to provide this
information will invalidate the Sign Permit.

Pre-Application Questionnaire completed and attached. Photos of existing signage attached.

Permit Fee for signage or awm'ng-with-signage:
$30.00 plus $1.00 per square foot of sign.

Permit Fee for awning-without-signage is based on cost of work:

$30.00 for the first $1,000.00, plug $7-06-for each additional $1,000.000.

Q00



Y

~~

SIGNAGE/AWNING PRE-APPLICATION QUESTIONNAIRE

ZONE: @ ~ A(

PLEASE ANSWER ALL QUESTIONS

352 Warren Avenue, Portland, Maine

ADDRESS:

CBL:

SINGLE TENANT LOT? YES NO__% MULTITENANT LOT?  YES _X NO
MORE THAN ONE SIGN TOTAL WITH PROPOSED SIGN? YES NO _X

INFORMATION ON PROPOSED SIGN(S):

FREESTANDING (e.g., pole) SIGN? YES __X NO DIMENSIONS PROPOSED:_12" x 30"

BLDG. WALL SIGN? (attached to bldg) YES NO_ X DIMENSIONS PROPOSED:

INFORMATION ON ALREADY EXISTING AND PERMITTED SIGN(S):

FREESTANDING (e.g., pole) SIGN? YES NO _X DIMENSIONS:
BLDG. WALL SIGN(attached to bldg) ? YES NO _X DIMENSIONS:
AWNING? YES NO X DIMENSIONS:

LOT FRONTAGE (FEET):

AGE (FEET):

TENANT/ALLOCATED BUILDING SPACE FR J —
AWNING BACKLIT? YES >L NO

-9 DEPTH: 6'-0"

AWNING YES__X__NO

HEIGHT OF AWNING: 7' from grade LENGTH OF AWNING:
3'-6" high
IS THERE ANY COMMUNICATION, MESSAGE, TRADEMARK OR SYMBOL ONIT? YES

X__. NO.

A SITE SKETCH AND BUILDING SKETCH SHOWING EXACTLY WHERE E AND
NEW SIGNAGE IS LOCATED MUST BE PROVIDED. SKETCHES AND/OR PICTURES OF

PROPOSED SIGNAGE ARE AWVWW
pame: 2 (1124

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT: \]

* % % % % FOR OFFICE USE ONLY * * * * *
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Sidewalk Signs

Design, Location, and Construction Standards

Quantity
One sign per establishment for each street frontage having a public entrance, provided that all dimension and
location standards are met. When standards would not otherwise permit a sign, a sign may consist of

multiple listings.

Sign Dimensions
Single Listing: Maximum width is 24 inches or such lesser width sufficient to retain 4 ¥2 feet of unobstructed
sidewalk width perpendicular to major flows. Maximum height is 40 inches to top of sign in place.

Minimum height is 30 inches to top of sign in place.

Multiple: Maximum width is 30 inches or such lesser width sufficient to retain 4 %2 feet of unobstructed
sidewalk width perpendicular to major flows. Maximum height is 40 inches to top of sign in place.

Minimum height is 30 inches to top of sign in place.

‘ Location
Minimum distance between signs is 20 feet. Maximum distance of sign from public entrance of advertiser is
20 feet. The City may vary these distances for exceptional physical circumstances where public safety and
streetscape aesthetics will be maintained. However, under no circumstances shall signs obstruct vehicular
stops, benches, fire hydrants, or other street visual amenities. Signs shall be located near the curb rather than

the building face.

, Materials and Graphics
All signs shall be of an A-Frame type design, shall be constructed of durable, weather-resistant materials and
finish, shall have no moving parts, and shall be non-electrified. All signs shall be maintained in a clean and
original appearance. Sign materials, graphics, and finish shall be of a unified design and shall be compatible
with the local streetscape. All signs shall have horizontal braces spanning each side of the sign to assure

rigid support. Lettering shall be legible and consistent.

Sign Removal
All signs shall be removed when the business is closed or while any snow or ice exists on the walk within

eight feet of the sign in any direction.

Insurance

- No permit shall be issued unless the applicant has posted in advance with the City a Certificate of

Liability listing the City as additional insured in the amount of $400,000.00.

Enforcement
A sign may be removed after notice to the owner and the permit, if issued, may be revoked if the sign does

not conform to the standards herein.

For a sidewalk sign permit, come to City Hall, 389 Congress Street, Room 315, with:

!i! Certificate of Liability Insurance
X Drawing of sign showing dimensions and design work

__ X Payment of $30.00 plus $1.00 per s.f. of signage.
Complete application with pre-application questionnaire and checklist completed.
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ISSUED BY
Glen Ravan Mills, inc,

1831 N. Park Avanue

Glen Raven, NC 27217

(Phone) 336/227-6211 (Fax) 336/2204039
b This Is to cenrtify that the materials described on the reverse slde* heysof have beon flarne-
retardant treated (or are inherently nonfiammabls). "
{ FOR _Aniwnal Yimsand dinte ADDRESS 352 WAWMEN AVE |
b oy _RoETLAND, STATE _.__WMAINE

Centification is hereby made that; (Check "a” or ‘b’)

(a) Tha artigles described on the reverse side of this Certiticate have been|tresfed with a flame-retardant
chemical approved and registered by the State Fire Marshal and that the ppplication of sald cheml-
cal was done In conformance with the laws of the stateof Calfornia apd the Rules and Regulations
of the State Fire Marshal.

Name of chemjoal used — — Chem.Reg. No.
Method of application " :

(b) The articles described on the reverse side hereof are madse from.a llav‘ne- istant fabric or material
X reglstored and approved by the State Fire Marshal for such use. |

Trade name of flame-resistant fabrio or material used ® | Rep. No. _FA-S6801

The Flame Retardant Process Used wi~x BeR nﬁoved By Washing

{will or will nob)

| | GLEN RAVEN MiLL8 dNO.
Glen Raven Mills, Inc. ' By 72¢ww ﬁ’ W}

Nane of Applicator or Production Superintendent

L~ A
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ARCHITECTURE
INTERIOR DESIGN

PLANNING
ARCHITETCTS

PORTLAND
FAX MEMO NOTES TELCON TRANSMITTAL
DATE: January 13, 2004
TO/COMPANY: Marge Schmuckal
PROJECT: Animal Ultrasound Clinic - 352 Warren Ave, Portland, Me
FROM: Travis Kinney
PAGES:
RE: Signage/ Awning Permit
COMMENTS:

Marge,

Enclosed you will find the Animal Ultrasound Signage and Awning Permit for your review. I enclosed
pictures of the entry area prior to construction. At this point the new entry doors are in, the walkway is installed
and the stone pier for the sign 1s installed. I recently visited the site in order to take a digital picture, but I didn’t
realize I would need a shovel! The color rendering is very accurate to what has been installed as far as walkway
and stone pier. Please feel free to call if you have further questions or comments.

Thank You,

Travis Kinney

PDT Architects

G:\Master Proj Files\Animal Ultrasound Clinic\docs\trans-
schmuckal-13Jan04.doc
Last printed 1/13/2004 10:01 AM

Page 1 of 1
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Avwnings
Torpanling

Truck Covers

A}l Related Products

DATE:
TO:

TERME  Eoweie

2877974194 LEAVITT & PARRIS INGC

LEAVITT & PARRIS, INC.

AWNINGS, TENTS, & PARTY RENTALS
Established 1919

Ponfassivnat Eonsnlinnts
Awnings, Tents and Canvaz Produets

256 Read Street » Portland, Maine 04103
(207) 797-0100 * 1-800-533-6679 * Fax 797-4194 -
E-mail ileavitidmaine yr.com
Waebsite: www . leavittandparris.com

AX

PAGE 81
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Services for the Entertainment, Promotion, and Trade Show Industries! |/
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Rentors of Ouality Tents and Pasty Related Accessories

Members of the Northeast Canvas Praducts Ass'n & The Induatrial Fahrics Aranddatinn IniT
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LEAVITT & PARRIS INC
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PROJECTLON
TOP ANCHOR

BOTT ANCHOR

PROJECTION

LEAVITT & PARRIS INC

XILND 7 3@ =TV see )

PROZECTION
TOP ANCHOR

BOTT ANCHOR

PROJECTION

20779741394

188

13

¥aP REEABR

8077 ANCHOR

B2/24/2004
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Existing- View toward new entry from street



